2/12/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1
2016-01331

2016-01332

Zone 2

2016-01333
2016-01334
2016-01336
2016-01337
2016-01340
2016-01342
2016-01343
2016-01344
2016-01345
2016-01346
2016-01347
2016-01351
2016-01352
2016-01353
2016-01356
2016-01359

2016-01363

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date

Location Dispatched Received

Boyd Street 02/10/16

Boyd Street

Charles Street 02/10/16
Carnegie Park

Capitol Dr

Get Go
WashingtonAve/FranklinAve
Capital Dr

Capital Dr

CVS

Business District

Patterson Avenue

Boquet Street

Beechwood Ave

Capital Drive

Washington Ave

E Main St

Patterson Ave

Carnegie Towers 02/10/16

Pennsbury Borough

How
Received

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View

On-View
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Complaint How

Type Handled

Patrol Service Task Completed
Ambulance Call Task Completed
Alarm - Burg Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Foot Patrol Task Completed
Traffic Target Task Completed
Follow-up Inves Task Completed
Harassment Com  Task Completed
Foot Patrol Task Completed
Foot Patrol Task Completed
Assist Task Completed
Domestic N/A Task Completed
Disorderly Cond  Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Fire Task Completed
Theft Task Completed
K-9 Activity Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
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Complaint
Number

2016-01330

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date How Complaint
Location Dispatched Received Received Type
Colony Court 02/10/16 Radio Dispatch Police Info

Page -1 of 1
How
Handled
Task Completed
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